As of 09/22/10

* BEFORE you travel to an event, verify the date and location by visiting the Region website. All dates are subject to

Region
INR
CSCC
DET
FWR
INDY
INR
NWOR
WOR
CKR
OVR
WMR

FWR
CINCY
INDY
NWOR
RCR
SBR
SIR
SVR
CScC
DET
KYR
NEOHIO
SWVR
NATL
GLSS
OVR
CINCY
FWR
INDY
CScC
OVR
SWVR

Page 1 of 1

2010 Date
9/25
9/26
9/26
9/26
9/26
9/26
9/26
9/26
10/3
10/3
10/3

10/9
10/10
10/10
10/10
10/10
10/10
10/10
10/16
10/17
10/17
10/17
10/17
10/17

10/23-24
10/23
10/23
10/24
10/24
10/24

11/7

11/7
11/21

2010 GLDiv & National Solo Schedule

change, sometimes at the last minute.

Event
Points Event - Season Finale
Points Event #11
Fall Into Autumn Solo
Event #7 - FW Hoosier Challenge
FWR Hoosier Challenge
Points Event - Season Finale
Local Series Event #9
Event #6
Fun Event
Points 11 Stansbury Cup
Event #6

Fun Event - Ferraris & Friends (45 entry

cap)
Points Event #8/PAX Challenge

Points Event #7

Local Series Event #10

Event #4

Points #8

Closing Bookend - Points #7

SVR #9

Points Event #12

Season Ender Solo

Fun Event

Points Event #8

Event #9

Tri-State Challenge National Tour
Town Hall & Awards Banquet
Fun run/Make-up date - Points #6
Fun Event

Event # 8 - A Halloween Theme Solo
Worker Invitational

Fun Event #2

Fun run #2

Event #10

Location (if available)*
Majestic Star
Walesboro
Belle Isle
Grissom
Grissom ARB
Majestic Star
Chrysler Toledo Machining
Kil-Kare Speedway
Applebee's Park
OSU Ackerman Lot
Lansing Community College

Ft. Wayne Airport
River Downs

Terre Haute Airport
Honeywell
Paintsville-Prestonberg Airport/Combs Fid
Tire Rack
Lawrenceville
Saginaw: Nexteer
Walesboro

Belle Isle

UPS Grade Lane Lot
Lakeland Community College
Riverside HS
Blytheville, AR
Indianapolis, IN
National Trail Raceway
TBA

TBA

16th Street

Walesboro

National Trail Raceway
Riverside HS



