2010 GLDiv & National Solo Schedule

As of 09/22/10

* <u>BEFORE</u> you travel to an event, verify the date and location by visiting the Region website. All dates are subject to change, sometimes at the last minute.

Region	2010 Date	Event	Location (if available)*
INR	9/25	Points Event - Season Finale	Majestic Star
CSCC	9/26	Points Event #11	Walesboro
DET	9/26	Fall Into Autumn Solo	Belle Isle
FWR	9/26	Event #7 - FW Hoosier Challenge	Grissom
INDY	9/26	FWR Hoosier Challenge	Grissom ARB
INR	9/26	Points Event - Season Finale	Majestic Star
NWOR	9/26	Local Series Event #9	Chrysler Toledo Machining
WOR	9/26	Event #6	Kil-Kare Speedway
CKR	10/3	Fun Event	Applebee's Park
OVR	10/3	Points 11 Stansbury Cup	OSU Ackerman Lot
WMR	10/3	Event #6	Lansing Community College
		Fun Event - Ferraris & Friends (45 entry	, ,
FWR	10/9	cap)	Ft. Wayne Airport
CINCY	10/10	Points Event #8/PAX Challenge	River Downs
INDY	10/10	Points Event #7	Terre Haute Airport
NWOR	10/10	Local Series Event #10	Honeywell
RCR	10/10	Event #4	Paintsville-Prestonberg Airport/Combs Fld
SBR	10/10	Points #8	Tire Rack
SIR	10/10	Closing Bookend - Points #7	Lawrenceville
SVR	10/16	SVR #9	Saginaw: Nexteer
CSCC	10/17	Points Event #12	Walesboro
DET	10/17	Season Ender Solo	Belle Isle
KYR	10/17	Fun Event	UPS Grade Lane Lot
NEOHIO	10/17	Points Event #8	Lakeland Community College
SWVR	10/17	Event #9	Riverside HS
NATL	10/23-24	Tri-State Challenge National Tour	Blytheville, AR
GLSS	10/23	Town Hall & Awards Banquet	Indianapolis, IN
OVR	10/23	Fun run/Make-up date - Points #6	National Trail Raceway
CINCY	10/24	Fun Event	TBA
FWR	10/24	Event # 8 - A Halloween Theme Solo	TBA
INDY	10/24	Worker Invitational	16th Street
CSCC	11/7	Fun Event #2	Walesboro
OVR	11/7	Fun run #2	National Trail Raceway
SWVR	11/21	Event #10	Riverside HS